Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51932225   page 1
May 15, 2026 8:23 AM
Dimensional and Mounting Details
Typical Applications
Retail • Commercial • Grocery • Multipurpose • Industrial •
High / Low Bay Applications

•	 MWS simplifies installation with quick connect wiring to reduce installation time and labor.
Interactive Menu
•	 Ordering Information  page 2
•	 Energy and Performance Data  page 4
•	 Product Warranty
ADMT Mount (side view)
(cables ordered separately)
LITE
WaveLinx
PRO
WaveLinx
ADMT Mount (top view)
(cables ordered separately)
Product Certification
Product Features
Single Point Mount ADMT Mount
11-3/4"
[298mm]
8-3/16"
[208mm]
ø20-1/2" [521mm]
Single Point Mount
Top View
ADMT Mount
Top View
ø20-1/2" [521mm]
8-3/8"
[213mm]
11-3/4"
[298mm]
6-3/8"
[162mm]
EHBR1 Performance High Bay
PS51932225   page 2
May 15, 2026 8:23 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: EHBR1-360-UNV-M-L840-CD-EEM2-UNV-GT
Series LED Lumen Output Voltage Distribution CRI/CCT (4) Driver Type
EHBR1=Elevate
Round High Bay
12=12,000 lumens (1), (2)
18=18,000 lumens
24=24,000 lumens
30=30,000 lumens
36=36,000 lumens
42=42,000 lumens
48=48,000 lumens
54=54,000 lumens (1)
60=60,000 lumens (1)
UNV=Universal Voltage 120-277
UNC=347–480 (3)
347V=347 Volt
480V=480 Volt
N=Narrow
M=Medium
W=Wide
TA=truAisle
TASM=Asymmetric
L830=80 CRI, and 3000 CCT
L835=80 CRI, and 3500 CCT
L840=80 CRI and 4000 CCT
L850=80 CRI and 5000 CCT
L930=90 CRI, and 3000 CCT
L935=90 CRI, and 3500 CCT
L940=90 CRI and 4000 CCT
L950=90 CRI and 5000 CCT
CD=0-10V Dimming
5LTD=Fifth Light DALI (5), (6), (7)
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) 12, 54, and 60 lumens not available with